Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jerry Sykes - (921745) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.93
32.66
32.96
33.82
35.52
36.17
39.70
40.02
40.82
40.96
41.29
41.54
4155
41.76
41.81
41.84
41.84
42.24
42.91
43.04
43.27
43.73
4417
44.19
44.86

44.89

A0 AN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

477
445
433
401
346
328
248
242
228
226
220
216
216
213
212
212
212
206
196
194
191
185
180
179
172
171

Round

m I I I I I I T I T I I I I I I

m I I I I I

I I I T

q

Date

02/12/23
03/06/23
16/10/21
24/05/21
22/12/119
05/10/19
2611117
03/03/18
05/09/15
01/04/17
07/06/15
11/09/16
30/04/16
02/05/15
04/03/17
22/11/14
07/12/14
21/02/15
20/09/14
17/05/15
03/05/14
19/10/13
01/03/14
17/05/14
25/10/14
19/10/13

404440

Meet

Thanet SC Speedo Festive Meet 2023

Dover Lifeguard Club Club Championships 2023

Thanet SC Club Champs
Thanet

TYR Festive Qualifier

Herne Bay Lifeguard SC Sprints Extravaganza 2019

Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017

Thanet Swim Club Development Gala

Thanet Club Championships

City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual

Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

Thanet Club Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
Thanet Junior Development Gala
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Development Gala

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1
East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships

1/t Limlmw | mmmiia PLidaia; 4 NMans

Venue

Margate
Dover
Hartsdown
Hartsdown Margate
Hartsdown LC
Canterbury
Maidstone
Margate
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Margate
Gillingham
Medway Park
Margate
Guildford
Gillingham
Gillingham
Margate
Margate
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Margate
Canterbury

Canterbury

AU abaan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Dover Life 3
Dover Life 4
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 0
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3

2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3

Thmmat Ouitan n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“40.U0
46.98
47.21
47.61
52.02
52.15
52.36
52.57

54.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.93
32.66
32.96
33.82
35.52
36.17
40.02
39.70
40.96
41.81
41.54
41.55
40.82
41.29
43.04
41.76
42.24
41.84
41.84
44.86
42.91
44.19
43.27
4417
46.03
43.73
44.89
46.98
47.21
47.61
52.36
52.57

52.15
52.02

54.87

Copyright 2024

149
147
143
110
109
108
106
94

WA Pts

477
445
433
401
346
328
242
248
226
212
216
216
228
220
194
213
206
212
212
172
196
179
191
180
159
185
171
149
147
143
108
106
109
110
94

I I T I I I T

Round

r r r r r r I T I I T I T I I IT I T

I I T I I T

m M

I I T I m I

T

1o/ 11719
06/07/13
06/07/13
04/05/13
27/10/12
1711112
09/01/13
02/12/12
22/09/12

Date

02/12/23
03/06/23
16/10/21
24/05/21
22/12/119
05/10/19
03/03/18
26/11/17
01/04/17
04/03/17
11/09/16
30/04/16
05/09/15
07/06/15
17/05/15
02/05/15
21/02/15
07/12/114
2211114
25/10/14
20/09/14
17/05/14
03/05/14
01/03/14
16/11/13
19/10/13
19/10/13
06/07/13
06/07/13
04/05/13
09/01/13
02/12/12
171112
2711012
22/09/12

REILYUNIUL LEdyuE UIVISIUIL | IVIgEL
Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala
Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala
Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Kent Junior League Division 2 Final
Thanet SC County Qualifier

Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open

Thanet Club Championships

Meet

Thanet SC Speedo Festive Meet 2023

Dover Lifeguard Club Club Championships 2023

Thanet SC Club Champs
Thanet

TYR Festive Qualifier

Herne Bay Lifeguard SC Sprints Extravaganza 2019

Thanet Swim Club Development Gala

Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017

City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual

Thanet Junior Development Gala
Thanet Club Championships
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet
Thanet Club Championships
Thanet Swim Club Margate Open
East Invicta Development Gala

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships

Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
East Invicta Annual Championships
Thanet Club Championships

Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1
Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Kent Junior League Division 1 Meet

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala
Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala
Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Thanet SC County Qualifier

Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open
Kent Junior League Division 2 Final

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

annnyridin
Kingsmead
Kingsmead
Gillingham
Canterbury
SevenOaks
Ramsgate
Gravesend

Thanet

Venue

Margate
Dover
Hartsdown
Hartsdown Margate
Hartsdown LC
Canterbury
Margate
Maidstone
Canterbury
Margate
Margate
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Margate
Medway Park
Gillingham
Gillingham
Guildford
Canterbury
Margate
Margate
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Kingsmead
Kingsmead
Gillingham
Ramsgate
Gravesend
SevenOaks

Canterbury

Thanet

Pag§2/2

et owii
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4

Club Swam Under Level

Dover Life 3
Dover Life 4
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 0
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3

2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



