Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jerry Sykes - (921745) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.93	477	Н	02/12/23	Thanet SC Speedo Festive Meet 2023	Margate	Dover Life	3
32.66	445	Н	03/06/23	Dover Lifeguard Club Club Championships 2023	Dover	Dover Life	4
32.96	433	Н	16/10/21	Thanet SC Club Champs	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
33.82	401	Н	24/05/21	Thanet	Hartsdown Margate	Thanet Swim	0
35.52	346	Н	22/12/19	TYR Festive Qualifier	Hartsdown LC	Thanet Swim	3
36.17	328	Н	05/10/19	Herne Bay Lifeguard SC Sprints Extravaganza 2019	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
39.70	248	Н	26/11/17	Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017	Maidstone	Thanet Swim	3
40.02	242	Н	03/03/18	Thanet Swim Club Development Gala	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
40.82	228	Н	05/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
40.96	226	Н	01/04/17	City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
41.29	220	Н	07/06/15	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
41.54	216	Н	11/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
41.55	216	Н	30/04/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
41.76	213	Н	02/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park	Thanet Swim	3
41.81	212	Н	04/03/17	Thanet Junior Development Gala	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
41.84	212	F	22/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford		2
41.84	212	Н	07/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
42.24	206	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
42.91	196	Н	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
43.04	194	Н	17/05/15	East Invicta Development Gala	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
43.27	191	Н	03/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
43.73	185	F	19/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
44.17	180	Н	01/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
44.19	179	Н	17/05/14	Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
44.86	172	Н	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
44.89	171	Н	19/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
opyright 202	150	F	10/11/10	Kant Luniar Lassus Division 1 Mast	Cillingham	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

40.00	109	Г	10/11/10	Nent Junior League Division i Meet	Giiinghan	I Hallet Swith	Page 2 / 2
46.98	149	F	06/07/13	Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala	Kingsmead	Thanet Swim	3
47.21	147	Н	06/07/13	Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala	Kingsmead	Thanet Swim	3
47.61	143	Н	04/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
52.02	110	Н	27/10/12	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
52.15	109	Н	17/11/12	Kent Junior League Division 2 Final	SevenOaks	Thanet Swim	3
52.36	108	Н	09/01/13	Thanet SC County Qualifier	Ramsgate	Thanet Swim	4
52.57	106	Н	02/12/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open	Gravesend	Thanet Swim	3
54.87	94	Н	22/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.93	477	Н	02/12/23	Thanet SC Speedo Festive Meet 2023	Margate	Dover Life	3
32.66	445	Н	03/06/23	Dover Lifeguard Club Club Championships 2023	Dover	Dover Life	4
32.96	433	Н	16/10/21	Thanet SC Club Champs	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
33.82	401	Н	24/05/21	Thanet	Hartsdown Margate	Thanet Swim	0
35.52	346	Н	22/12/19	TYR Festive Qualifier	Hartsdown LC	Thanet Swim	3
36.17	328	Н	05/10/19	Herne Bay Lifeguard SC Sprints Extravaganza 2019	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
40.02	242	Н	03/03/18	Thanet Swim Club Development Gala	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
39.70	248	Н	26/11/17	Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017	Maidstone	Thanet Swim	3
40.96	226	Н	01/04/17	City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
41.81	212	Н	04/03/17	Thanet Junior Development Gala	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
41.54	216	Н	11/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
41.55	216	Н	30/04/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
40.82	228	Н	05/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
41.29	220	Н	07/06/15	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
43.04	194	Н	17/05/15	East Invicta Development Gala	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
41.76	213	Н	02/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park	Thanet Swim	3
42.24	206	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
41.84	212	Н	07/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
41.84	212	F	22/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford		2
44.86	172	Н	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
42.91	196	н	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
44.19	179	Н	17/05/14	Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
43.27	191	Н	03/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
44.17	180	Н	01/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
46.03	159	F	16/11/13	Kent Junior League Division 1 Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
43.73	185	F	19/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
44.89	171	Н	19/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
46.98	149	F	06/07/13	Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala	Kingsmead	Thanet Swim	3
47.21	147	н	06/07/13	Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala	Kingsmead	Thanet Swim	3
47.61	143	Н	04/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
52.36	108	Н	09/01/13	Thanet SC County Qualifier	Ramsgate	Thanet Swim	4
52.57	106	Н	02/12/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open	Gravesend	Thanet Swim	3
52.15	109	Н	17/11/12	Kent Junior League Division 2 Final	SevenOaks	Thanet Swim	3
52.02	110	н	27/10/12	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
					,		